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TATWEER PETROLEUM

Technician - CMMS
Technician - Automation

FRD913
PRD75]1

PRD942
FRD784
PRD852
PRD785
FRD790
PRD792
PRD782
PRD135
IDC110
IPC315

PRD236

.1 Technician - Instrument
Technician - NDT
Technician - Electronic
Supervisor - Mechanical
Technician - Mechanical
Technician - Electrical
Technician - Chemical
Administrator IV
Coordinator - Materials
Technician - WSM

PRD231 Coordinator - Materials

SUB470 Senior Technician - Geology

SCM426 Coordinator - Invento

SCM428 Coordinator - Projects

DRL511

HVP5&0

HYP540

FMP220

FMP200

HSE218
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Senior E
Head - E
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Scheduler - Maintenance Materials

HE:nnclllnhnn
pare Parts
Coordinator - Mud Plant
Technician - Power Distribution
Technician lll - Power Distribution
Water Treatment/Steam

Specialist Il - Occupational Health
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https://careers-tatweer.icims.com
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